K+S AG

K+S AG

ISIN: DEOOOKSAG888 WKN:

KSAG88

Prehled
25.07.2024 18:08:31 51
Cena
11,355 EUR 12.60
Zména ©  -418%(-0,50) \
12.40
Zakladni udaje
",
ISIN DEOOOKSA
S 000KSAG888 12.20 \"‘—-«____
Symbol SDF -
Burza Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours 12.00
Ména EUR Y
Sektor Chemical / Pharmaceutical Te——— —\
/ Health 11.80 \
Typ cenného Akcie Y
apiru 4
pap 11.60 '
Trzni 1.970 EUR \'-.
kapitalizace )
(mil.)
11.40
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
07.2024
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 10,635 EUR
(500) Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Prodej (€astka) 11,275 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
(500)
Oteviraci cena 11,47 EUR
Max 1147 EUR  Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
zév?reéné cena (predchozi 11,85 EUR Datum Nadpis Stahnout
en
o 27.09.2024 b Global Equity Ratings A
Cena vazena - - . i s
obchodovanym objemem 11.09.2024 2  Global Equity Ratings X
Objem (kusy) o 05.09.2024 - Global Equity Ratings 2
Obchodovany objem 2300  12.08.2024 g Global Equity Ratings o
Pocet obchodi o 24.07.2024 2l Global Equity Ratings &
Posledni zobchodovany 1
pocet
V8echny burzy pro K+S AG
Futures a opce Burza [F Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Poéet
Souvisejici Futures 35 objem (mil.) obchodu
Souvisejici Opce = Xetra 18.10.2024 17:36 11,00 EUR 11,09 2.254
Vienna Stock Exchange 18.10.2024 17:32 10,95 EUR 0,00 5
Tradegate 18.10.2024 22:26 10,99 EUR 0,96 190
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26970186,156677367,200721023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000KSAG888&ID_NOTATION=440213074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000KSAG888&ID_NOTATION=440213074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28ff4e3580a01da18f6452fd448a27742db54310ae66eabac111fc58f5e5403b&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5865c7c8c44d33bb5&time=1729441309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69302e5ae0c1998901b82f86a67b19e7d53bab7c608608218cd60418b7242d76&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=676930aa88b2a69da&time=1729441309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07917f3e7f560ff70e7228f4d5ed2b8bf14c425f5c898800e7cdd6c0592c0ae8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89882c0a6bb51dd34&time=1729441309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7d8e5786e9ed9b8e704f79add00ab2579324dfcec05d8d31a3fe042fe13c0ac&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a5eab7c81738a9b5&time=1729441309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25cf0d84e6e7ed85ea91841ac21f7b5b3e59067ef901a3946ed9c8b83eea0341&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c799196aea2b82db3&time=1729441309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440213074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49543290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49661663
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Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.10.2024
28.02.2023
01.04.2020
18.10.2024
18.10.2024

18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
03.10.2024
25.07.2024

18.10.2024

18.10.2024
18.10.2024

21:55
17:35
17:35
09:15
17:30

08:16
17:11
18:28
15:30
18:08

17:44

19:32
08:04

10,955 EUR
20,88 CHF
6,13 EUR
10,93 EUR
10,97 EUR

10,585 EUR
10,945 EUR
11,07 EUR
12,50 USD
11,355 EUR

10,955 EUR

10,90 EUR
10,62 EUR

0,56
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,08
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

N N =~

N 2 Nw
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000KSAG888-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000KSAG888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49491384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27652059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718033

K+S AG

Detaily

25.07.2024 18:08:31

Cena
11,355 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-4,18% (-0,50)

ISIN DEOOOKSAG888

Symbol SDF

Burza Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Ména EUR

Sektor Chemical / Pharmaceutical

/ Health

Typ cenného Akcie

papiru

Trzni 1.970 EUR

kapitalizace

(mil.)

Benchmark GERMANY DAX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -
Vykonn. (abs.) -
Beta 0,43
Volatilita -
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10,635 EUR
(500)

11,275 EUR
(500)

11,47 EUR
11,47 EUR
11,355 EUR
11,85 EUR

1r 3r

0,56 0,55

12.60
12.40
12.20
12.00
11.80
11.60 \

11.40 \

5l

07.2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

3/4



K+S AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty

K+S AG

Bertha-von-Suttner-Strasse 7 - 34131 Kassel
Telefon:+49-561-9301-1100

Fax:+

E-mail:info@k-plus-s.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: K+S AG 2
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Profil spole¢nosti

K+S AG is a holding company, which engages in the business of mining and processing of
mineral raw materials. It offers mineral products for markets including agriculture, industry,
consumers, communities, waste management, and transportation and logistics. The
company was founded in 1889 and is headquartered in Kassel, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Burkhard Lohr

Carin-Martina
Troéltzsch

Christian H.
Meyer

Christina Daske

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Andreas
Kreimeyer
Elke Eller
Rainier van
Roessel
André Bahn
Brigitte Weitz
Carl-Albrecht
Bartmer
Christiane Holz
Christine Wolff
Gerd Kiibler
Lars Halbleib
Markus Heldt
Michael
Knackmuf}
Peter Trotha
Petra Adolph

Ralf Becker

Thomas Kolbl

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@k-plus-s.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000KSAG888-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000KSAG888
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